

2025 DNZ Age/Junior Elite/Open/Masters Nationals

West Wave Pool and Leisure Auckland

Friday, 4 July 2025 ~ Sunday, 6 July 2025

Detailed Results



7.0.7.6

Open Mens 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbour Diving													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	54.25	54.25	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			22.5	67.50	121.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.0			16.0	48.00	169.75	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5			20.5	61.50	231.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	57.00	288.25	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	65.60	353.85	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0			20.5	53.30	53.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.5	58.50	111.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	47.15	158.95	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.5	47.30	206.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5			14.5	43.50	249.75	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.5	51.15	300.90	

Open Mens 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbour Diving													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	67.50	67.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	58.50	126.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	9.0			23.0	71.30	197.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.5			17.0	59.50	256.80	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	78.75	335.55	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.5	62.90	398.45	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			20.5	63.55	126.55	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	71.75	198.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0			22.0	66.00	264.30	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.0	60.00	324.30	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	66.30	390.60	
3 Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	49.95	49.95	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	37.80	87.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5			13.5	37.80	125.55	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.5	46.20	171.75	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.0	38.40	210.15	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	41.25	251.40	

Open Mens Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5			20.5	65.60	65.60	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	57.75	123.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Mens Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			16.0	52.80	176.15	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	76.50	252.65	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	39.60	292.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	355.25	

Open Womens 1m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	82.30	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			11.5	27.60	109.90	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.0	49.40	159.30	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	198.30	
2 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	42.00	42.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	33.35	75.35	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	114.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.5	46.80	161.75	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	196.95	
3 Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			15.5	40.30	40.30	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	81.10	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	36.80	117.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	26.40	144.30	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	176.20	

Open Womens 3m, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	40.80	40.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.5	39.15	79.95	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	123.15	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	47.60	170.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	39.00	209.75	
2 Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			19.0	45.60	45.60	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	46.20	91.80	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5			10.5	29.40	121.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.5	41.85	163.05	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.5	38.75	201.80	

Open Womens Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0			16.5	37.95	37.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	40.60	78.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	44.80	123.35	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	39.00	162.35	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	199.10	

Open Mens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Mens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbour Diving																	
401B	3	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.5			41.5	49.80	49.80	
201B	3	2.0	8.5	9.5	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.5	8.5			42.5	51.00	100.80	
107B	3	3.1	7.5	5.0	7.0	7.0			6.5	7.5	7.5			35.5	66.03	166.83	
5337D	3	3.5	6.5	9.5	8.0	8.0			7.0	7.5	7.5			38.0	79.80	246.63	
305B	3	3.0	8.5	8.5	5.5	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.0			38.0	68.40	315.03	
5154B	3	3.4	8.5	9.5	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.0	8.5			42.0	85.68	400.71	

Open Womens 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere																	
Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club																	
301B	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5			7.0	6.5	6.0			33.0	39.60	39.60	
5231D	3	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	6.0	6.5			30.5	36.60	76.20	
105B	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0			6.5	6.5	5.5			31.0	44.64	120.84	
405C	3	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			5.5	6.0	5.0			27.0	43.74	164.58	
205C	3	2.8	4.0	5.0	6.5	7.5			5.5	5.0	5.0			27.0	45.36	209.94	

Open Mens 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbour Diving													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.5	69.75	69.75	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	67.50	137.25	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	60.00	197.25	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.5	49.50	246.75	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	54.00	300.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	67.20	367.95	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.5	53.30	53.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	63.00	116.30	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5			18.0	41.40	157.70	
5331D Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.5	49.50	207.20	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	48.00	255.20	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	58.90	314.10	

Open Mens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Liam Stone (1996) -- North Harbour Diving													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			24.0	72.00	72.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	70.50	142.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.5	75.95	218.45	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	73.50	291.95	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0			22.5	78.75	370.70	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.5			25.5	86.70	457.40	
2 Frazer Tavener (2002) -- Diving Waitakere													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	67.50	67.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.5	54.25	121.75	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.5	71.75	193.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	57.00	250.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0			24.0	72.00	322.50	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			22.0	74.80	397.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Mens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3	Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving												
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	52.65	52.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.0	47.60	100.25	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	51.80	152.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	43.40	195.45	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.0	43.20	238.65	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	3	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	45.00	283.65	

Open Mens Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Nathan Brown (2000) -- Diving Waitakere												
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	65.60	65.60	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			21.0	69.30	134.90	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	10	3.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	57.75	192.65	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	61.20	253.85	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			18.0	59.40	313.25	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	67.50	380.75	

Open Womens 1m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Maggie Squire (2005) -- North Harbour Diving												
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5			19.5	46.80	46.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	41.40	88.20	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	133.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5			14.0	36.40	170.20	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	46.80	217.00	
2	Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club												
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			17.0	40.80	40.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			17.0	39.10	79.90	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	123.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	42.00	165.10	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	204.70	
3	Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere												
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	44.20	44.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	86.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	36.80	123.00	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			15.5	37.20	160.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	195.40	

Open Womens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club												
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.5	34.80	34.80	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	47.60	82.40	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	43.40	125.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0			9.5	25.65	151.45	
5134D Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	2.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	33.75	185.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Open Womens 3m, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2	Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere												
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	4.5	6.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	36.00	36.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	35.10	71.10	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	42.00	113.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	4.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	4.0			12.0	33.60	146.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.0	34.00	180.70	

Open Womens Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere												
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			19.0	43.70	43.70	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	7.5	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5			16.0	44.80	88.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	33.60	122.10	
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.0	41.60	163.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	5	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	199.40	